LinkSA

Fare Increase

LinkSA Bus Fares will be increasing from Monday 1st May 2023 for some LinkSA Bus Routes.

Fares on the following Route services listed below would be increased commencing 1st May 2023.

1210 - Murray Bridge to Mannum via Belvedere Road

1211 - Murray Bridge to Mannum via Mannum Road

1230 - Coonalpyn to Murray Bridge

1231 - Culburra to Murray Bridge

1233 - Karoonda to Murray Bridge

1234 - Murrayville to Murray Bridge

1235 - Tintinara to Murray Bridge

1241 - Langhorne Creek to Murray Bridge



Current Regular	Current Concession	Current student pass	New Regular	New Concession	New student pass
\$8.30	\$4.15	\$93.40	\$11.40	\$5.70	\$128.30



